Position

Economic Development
Director

Management Analyst
Management Aide
Communications Specialist

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held City

Menifee

Menifee

Menifee

Menifee

Menifee

Menifee

Department

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Total Wages

$180,555

$99,017

$60,021

$15,492

$11,745

$3,904

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$27,985
$11,823
$22,115
$5,918

$0

$0



