Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Economic Development Director		Menifee	Economic Development	\$180,555	\$27,985
Management Analyst		Menifee	Economic Development	\$99,017	\$11,823
Management Aide		Menifee	Economic Development	\$60,021	\$22,115
Communications Specialist		Menifee	Economic Development	\$15,492	\$5,918
Intern		Menifee	Economic Development	\$11,745	\$0
Intern		Menifee	Economic Development	\$3,904	\$0